100% Payment after receipt of the ordered products
in buyer's DDP

VESSEL/VOY NO. ETD PORT OF LOADING OTHER REFERENCE

PORT OF DISCHARGE ETA FINAL DESTINATION

MARKS AND NUMBERS QUANTITY
(bottles)

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

N/A 21276 2.75USD                  58,509.00USD     

TOTAL:Fifty Eight Thousand Five Hundred and Nine USD 58,509.00USD     

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

GNC Super B-Complex
SKU CODE: 490041

Expiration Date: 10/2027
LOT#: 021025

SHIPPER/EXPORTER DATE
Optimal Nutrition Enterprise Inc 10/30/2025
530 Porter Way, Placentia, CA 92870 Invoice No.
657-275-5095 GNC103025